COFFEE & TEA
Small coffee
Medium coffee
Double coffee
Coffee with milk
Decaffeinated
Moka Coffee
Classic cappuccino
Irish Coffee

Tea

Tea Inti Zen
Submarine
Submarine Brillat: chocolate bar chantilly Cream
Hot chocolate

Additional milk, cream or whipped cream

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Original and tea blends from Misiones, without
agrochemicals or pesticides.

BLACK TEA

Black tea of origin: Premium loose leaf

$2000
$2400
$3000
$3500
$4200
$3900
$4900
$6900
$2200
$2500
$3600
$4200
$2900
$800

$2600

Orange Earl Grey: black tea, orange, bergamot and clove

Chai: black tea, masala spices
GREEN TEA
Green tea of origin: Premium large loose leafs.

Ginger Green Tea: Green tea, ginger, mint and
lemongrass.

INFUSION

Rooibos Blend: South African bush. No theine or caffeine.

Blend with red fruits and mint.

Hibiscus: Hibiscus, roship, apple and cinnamon.

A

V2

ICE TEA

Lemonade

Oriental lemonade: Lemon, ginger

Mint Lemonade: Lemon, mint

Mimine Lemonade: Lemon, mint, ginger
Green tea, lemon, ginger

Green tea, lemon, mint

Orange Earl Grey bergamot tea

MILKSHAKE
Banana
Seasonal fruits
Milkshake

ENERGETIC JUICE

Medium orange juice

Big orange juice

Anna Tonic: Carrot, orange, lemon, ginger
Vitaminze: Apple, carrot, lemon, ginger

Zen: Green apple, cucumber, lemon, ginger, mint

OTHER DRINK
Mineral water
Soda 350 ml

Flavored water, Tonic

CRAFT BEER
Half Pint Selection

Pint Selection

NNA
s

$3700
$3900
$3900
$3900
$3600
$3600
$3600

$4200
$4600
$4600

$2300
$4200
$4900
$4900
$4900

$2700
$2900
$2900

$2400
$4600



