### **COFFEE & TEA**

Small coffee	\$2000
Medium coffee	\$2400
Double coffee	\$3000
Coffee with milk	\$3500
Decaffeinated	\$4200
Moka Coffee	\$3900
Classic cappuccino	\$4900
Irish Coffee	\$6900
Теа	\$2200
Tea Inti Zen	\$2500
Submarine	\$3600
Submarine Brillat: chocolate bar chantilly Cream	\$4200
Hot chocolate	\$2900
Additional milk, cream or whipped cream	\$800

#### LOOSE LEAF TEA

Original and tea blends from Misiones, without agrochemicals or pesticides.

#### **BLACK TEA**

Black tea of origin: Premium loose leaf

Orange Earl Grey: black tea, orange, bergamot and clove

Chai: black tea, masala spices

#### **GREEN TEA**

Green tea of origin: Premium large loose leafs.

Ginger Green Tea: Green tea, ginger, mint and lemongrass.

#### INFUSION

Rooibos Blend: South African bush. No theine or caffeine. Blend with red fruits and mint.

Hibiscus: Hibiscus, roship, apple and cinnamon.

### ICE TEA

Lemonade	\$3700
Oriental lemonade: Lemon, ginger	\$3900
Mint Lemonade: Lemon, mint	\$3900
Mimine Lemonade: Lemon, mint, ginger	\$3900
Green tea, lemon, ginger	\$3600
Green tea, lemon, mint	\$3600
Orange Earl Grey bergamot tea	\$3600

### MILKSHAKE

Banana	\$4200
Seasonal fruits	\$4600
Milkshake	\$4600

# **ENERGETIC JUICE**

\$2600

Medium orange juice	\$2300
Big orange juice	\$4200
Anna Tonic: Carrot, orange, lemon, ginger	\$4900
Vitaminæ: Apple, carrot, lemon, ginger	\$4900
Zen: Green apple, cucumber, lemon, ginger, mint	\$4900

# **OTHER DRINK**

Mineral water	\$2700
Soda 350 ml	\$2900
Flavored water, Tonic	\$2900

# **CRAFT BEER**

Half Pint Selection	\$2400
Pint Selection	\$4600

7 ma Visi-Avó